
 

Master of Physical Therapy Program 

The Master of Physical Therapy (MPT) degree is awarded upon successful completion of a two-year 
curriculum which includes 60 weeks of classroom/laboratory work and 30 weeks of clinical experience. 
The program prepares students to function as entry-level physical therapists in the most common 
practice settings. Each year of the curriculum is divided into three terms. MPT students are enrolled in a 
predetermined curriculum (outlined below) and must complete all course requirements in order to 
graduate.  

 

1. MPT 1st Year Course (Terms 1, 2, 3)  

Content including in the MPT 1st year courses can be viewed by clicking on the web link below 
http://www.uwo.ca/fhs/pt/programs/mpt/year1.html 

 

 

 

2. MPT 2nd Year Course ( Terms 4, 5, 6)  

Content including in the MPT 2nd year courses can be viewed by clicking on the web link below 
http://www.uwo.ca/fhs/pt/programs/mpt/year2.html 

 

 

http://www.goshorty.net/wp-content/uploads/2014/10/question-mark.jpg 

Do You Have a Specific MPT Course Content Question? 

If you would like to contact the Course Manager directly regarding specific course contact, please 
consult the table below for course manager name and email contact information. 

Please refer to the table on the next page for course manager contact information 

http://www.uwo.ca/fhs/pt/programs/mpt/year1.html
http://www.uwo.ca/fhs/pt/programs/mpt/year2.html


2017-2018 Master of Physical Therapy (MPT) Courses and Course Manger Contact Email 

Number MPT Course Course Manager  Email 

Required Courses 

PT9513 Functional Anatomy Heather Gillis hgillis3@uwo.ca 

ACB9531 Neuroscience in Rehabilitation Dr Shawn Whitehead shawn.whitehead@schulich.uwo.ca 

Anatomy 
9501 

Gross Anatomy Dr Brian Allman Brian.allman@schulich.uwo.ca 

PT9510 Professional Practice Issues 
 

Dr Tom Overend & 
Monique Prendergast 

toverend@uwo.ca 
Monique.Prendergast@lhsc.on.ca 

PT9511 Foundations of Physical Therapy Dr Susan Hunter susan.hunter@uwo.ca  
 

PT9522 Treatment of Regional 
Conditions 

Dr Angelo 
Boulougouris 

aboulou@uwo.ca 

PT9524 PT in the Community Setting 1 Dr Denise Connelly dconnell@uwo.ca 

PT9521 
PT9527 
PT9537 

Regional Assessment 
PT in the Clinics Setting  1 
PT in the Clinics Setting  2 

Kathy Obright kdobrigh@uwo.ca 
 

PT9512 
PT9525 
PT9537 

Integrated Assessment 
PT in the Rehabilitation Setting 1 
PT in the Rehabilitation Setting 2 

Dr Laura Graham lgraha29@uwo.ca 
 

PT9523 
 
PT9536 

Applied Cardiorespiratory 
Physiology 
PT in the Acute Care Setting  2 

Dr Deb Lucy deblucy@uwo.ca 
 

PT9526 PT in the Acute Care Setting  1 Dr Samantha Doralp sdoralp2@uwo.ca 
ph. 519-661-3368 

PT9528 Critical Appraisal and Evidence 
Based Practice 

Dr Laura Brunton lbrunto3@uwo.ca 

PT9539 Therapeutic Modalities Troy Seely tseely2@uwo.ca 

PT9590 Research Project Dr Tom Overend toverend@uwo.ca 

PT9540 Business & Entrepreneurship in 
Physical Therapy 

Darryl Yardley  darryl.yardley@gmail.com 

PT9541 PT in the Community Setting Dr Adam Cann acann3@uwo.ca 

PT9542 Manual Therapy Jackie Sadie jsadi2@uwo.ca 

PT9581 
PT9582 
 
PT9583 
PT9584 
 
PT9585 

Junior Clinical Experience 
Junior – Intermediate Clinical 
Experience 
Intermediate Clinical Experience 
Intermediate – Senior Clinical 
Experience 
Senior Clinical Experience 

Dr Samantha Doralp sdoralp2@uwo.ca 
 
ph. 519-661-3368 

Elective Courses 

PT9543 Pharmacology Rita Dhami rdhami4@uwo.ca 

PT9544 Sports Physiotherapy Steve  lforwell@uwo.ca 

PT9545 Pediatrics Laura Brunton lbrunto3@uwo.ca 

PT9546 Women’s Health  Sally Martin smarti2@uwo.ca 

PT9551 Understanding Pain in Physical 
Rehabilitation 

Dave Walton dwalton5@uwo.ca 
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